
 

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME 

National Anti-Ragging Helpline 
24x7 Toll Free 

1800-180-5522 
helpline@antiragging.in |www.antiragging.in 

 
UGC Monitoring Agency 
Centre for Youth (C4Y) 

antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org 
 

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad 
Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS) 

 
ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE 

 

S. 

No. 

Name Designation Mobile No. Email Address 

1.  Prof. Naved Jamal Chief Proctor 9811175490 njamal@jmi.ac.in 

2.  Prof. Neelofer Afzal DSW 9818607096 nafzal@jmi.ac.in 

3.  Prof. Shakeb Ahmad 

Khan 

Provost, MMA Jauhar Hall 

of Boys Residence 

9650087393 skhan3@jmi.ac.in 

4.  Prof. Abuzar Khairi Provost, Dr. Zakir Husain 

Hall of Boys Residence 

9910534558 abuzar.khairi@gmail.com 

5.  Prof. Arvinder A. 

Ansari 

Provost, Hall of Girls’ 

Residence (Old) 

9899451465 aansari@jmi.ac.in  

6.  Prof. Neelofer Afzal Provost, Begum Hazrat 

Mahal New Girls’ Hostel 

9818607096 nafzal@jmi.ac.in 

7.  Prof. Saba Khan Provost, J&K Girls’ Hostel 9891393303 skhan2@jmi.ac.in 

 

ANTI RAGGING SQUAD 

 

S. 

No. 

Name Designation Mobile No. Email Address 

1.  Prof. Mohd. Asad Malik Deputy Proctor 9891999938 mmalik@jmi.ac.in 

2.  Prof. Rajan Patel Deputy Proctor 8860634100 rpatel@jmi.ac.in 

3.  Prof. Tasmeem Ahmad Khan Deputy Proctor 9911851302 tkhan@jmi.ac.in 

4.  Prof. Nasimul Hoda Deputy Proctor 9910200655 nhoda@jmi.ac.in 

5.  Prof. Nikhat Manzoor Deputy Proctor 8750522156 nmanzoor@jmi.ac.in 
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6.  Prof. Harneet Kaur Assistant Proctor 9871467002 hkaur@jmi.ac.in 

7.  Dr. Habeebul Rahiman V.M. Assistant Proctor 9868315240 hrahiman@jmi.ac.in 

8.  Dr. Maqsood Ahmad Malik Assistant Proctor 9596198877 mamalik@jmi.ac.in 

9.  Dr. Sameer Babu M. Assistant Proctor 9447943244 msameer@jmi.ac.in 

10.  Dr. Farah Jamal Ansari Assistant Proctor 9873816886 fansari@jmi.ac.in 

11.  Dr. Quazi Ferdoushi Islam Assistant Proctor 9818997181 qislam@jmi.ac.in 

12.  Dr. Shah Abul Faiz Assistant Proctor 9810564618 sfaiz@jmi.ac.in 

13.  Dr. Mohd. Mohsin Assistant Proctor 9990736521 mmohsin1@jmi.ac.in 

14.  Dr. Musheer Ahmad Assistant Proctor 9560786298 mahmad16@jmi.ac.in  

15.  Dr. Mohammad Mushtak Assistant Proctor 9910702673 mmushtak@jmi.ac.in 

16.  Dr. Ibadur Rahman Assistant Proctor 9540554956 irahman1@jmi.ac.in 

17.  Dr. Heifa Shakri Assistant Proctor 9811889734 hshakri@jmi.ac.in 

18.  Dr. Rachna Kishor Gedam Assistant Proctor 9654331545 rgedum@jmi.ac.in 

19.  Dr. .Md. Aftab Ahmad Assistant Proctor 9810300147 aahmad2@jmi.ac.in 

20.  Dr. Haider Ali Assistant Proctor 9990184757 hali3@jmi.ac.in 

21.  Dr. Ansar Ahmad Assistant Proctor 9891381978 aahmad19@jmi.ac.in 

22.  Dr. Anwara Hashmi Assistant Proctor 9818773459 ahashmi2@jmi.ac.in 

23.  Dr. Shaan Ameer Assistant Proctor 9968967862 sameer@jmi.ac.in 

24.  Dr. Ambreen Jamali Assistant Proctor 9805792543 ajamali@jmi.ac.in 

25.  Dr. Aqsa Mujaddadi Assistant Proctor 8130676908 amujaddai@jmi.ac.in 

26.  Dr. Mohammad Shoeb Warden- MMAJ 

Hall of Boys’ 

Residence 

9818038506 mshoeb@jmi.ac.in 

27.  Ms. Umaima Warden- BHM 

Girls’Hostel 

9911816696 umaima@jmi.ac.in 

28.  Dr. Samina Quazi Warden- J&K Girls’ 

Hostel 

9711856438 squazi@jmi.ac.in 

 

District Officials & Police Authorities 

1.  District Magistrate South-East 011-26476402 dcse.rev.delhi@nic.in 

2.  Additional District Magistrate South East 

District 

011-26476404 admsoutheast@gmail.com 

3.  DCP South-East District 011-26825544, 011-

26825822 

dcp.se@delhipolice.gov.in 

4.  ACP- Sukhdev Vihar 011 2684 3663  
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5.  SHO- Jamia Nagar 8750870925 sho-jamiangr-dl@nic.in 

 

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE 

ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS 
(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf) 

 

www.ugc.ac.in 

http://www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf

